1.Crece.

TRIBUNA

DE SALAMANCA

Castilla Liedormacion General

Diaria

Tirada:
Difusion:

Audiencia:

27/07/2009

9.000
8.000

24.000

Seccion:
Espacio (Cm_2):
Ocupacion (%):
Valor (€):

Valor Pag. (€):
Péagina:

49

5%
48,55
900,00
54

Imagen: No
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